No. of Certificate Courses/ No. of Enrolment for Online MOOC Programs SWAYAM, NPTEL etc.

Sr.No  Name of Add on Course Code (if any) Year of No. of Duratio Number  Number of
; %Z:}tc'if'cfge 2’ rﬁ'sue offering times n of of Students
Sfered and online offered  course  students  completing
MOOC programs like during enrolled the course
SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. the same in the in the year
programs offered year year

1. European Credit 2 ECTS 2021-22 1 30 hours 1 1
Transfer and
Accumulation
System

2. Fundamentals of Fundamentals of digital marketing 2021-22 1 40 hours 116 116
digital marketing

3. National Level National Level Lecture Series 2021-22 1 10days 1 1
Lecture Series

4. Udemy PHP for Beginners 2021-22 1 38 hours 1 1

5. Learn HTMLS5 Learn HTML5 Programming by building 2021-22 1 30 hours 1 1

projects

6. Microbiology bridge  Microbiology bridge course 2021-22 1 6 Months 2 2
course

7. TCS iON Career TCS iON Career Edge-Sustainable 1 40days 9 9
Edge Development Goals for Educators 2021-22

8. TCS iON Career TCS iON Career Edge-Young professional 2021-22 1 15days 13 13
Edge

9. NPTEL Cloud computing 2021-22 1 12 week 3 3

10. SWAYAM Fundamental computer systems 2021-22 1 3months 1 1

11. SWAYAM Web based technologies and multimedia 2021-22 1 3 months 4 4

applications



12.
13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

21.
22,

23.
24,

25.
26.
27.

28.

29.

30.

Udemy
Udemy

Udemy
Udemy

Udemy
Udemy

Udemy
Udemy

Mooc

Udemy
Udemy

Udemy
Udemy

Udemy
Udemy
Udemy

Udemy
Mooc

Mooc

Java programming for complete beginners
Front End web development ultimate course
2022

The Modern java script bootcamp course
2022

Complete python developer in 2022

The Complete java script
Complete core java in simple way

personal finance
Corporate finance

Java Programming masterclass for software
Developers

Learn python programming masterclass
The complete 2022 web development
Bootcamp

THE WEB DEVELOPER Bootcamp 2022
The complete 2020 fullstack web developer
course

Best of SEO

The python Bootcamp 2021

Java programming masterclass

Project development using java
Online Certificate course in Basics in

Genomics and Proteomics Batch-11
Online Certificate course in recombinant

2021-22
2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22
2021-22

2021-22
2021-22

2021-22

2021-22
2021-22

2021-22
2021-22

2021-22
2021-22
2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

2021-22

30 hours

915
hours
52 hours

305
hours
69 hours

100.5
hours
52 hours

163.5
hours
80.5
hours

65 hours
55 hours

64 hours
67 hours

42 hours
32 hours

80.5
hours
455
hours

30 hours

32 hours

(op}

15

(o3}

15



DNA Batch XVIII

31. Mooc Advance research methodology 2021-22 1 15days 6 6
32.  Mooc Faculty development program 2021-22 1 5 days 6 6
33.  Mooc Certificate course Bio inoculants preparation  2021-22 1 30 hours 32 32
34. Udemy Quick book online 2021-22 1 64 hours 3 3

Name of Add on Course Code (if any) Year of No.of  Duratio Numb Number

[Certificate /Value added offering times n of er of of
programs offered and

online MOOC programs offered course  studen Students
like SWAYAM, NPTEL during ts completi
etc. programs offered the enrolle ng the
same din course
year the in the
year year
1 Cyber security Cyber security Professional Basic Course 2020-21 1 30 1 1
hours
2 Rotary Virtual DRTS shiksha 2020-21 1 36 1 1
hours

Name of Add on Course Code (if any) Year of No. of Duration ~ Number Number of
[Certificate /Value added offering times of course  of Students
programs offered and offered students completing
online MOOC programs during enrolled  the course
like SWAYAM, NPTEL the same in the in the year
etc. programs offered year year

CPBFI Certificate programme in Banking, Finance and Insurance 2019-20 1 15days 44 44



Name of Add on Course Code (if any) Year of No. of Duration ~ Number Number of
[Certificate /Value added offering times of course  of Students
programs offered and offered students = completing
online MOOC programs during enrolled  the course
like SWAYAM, NPTEL the same in the in the year
etc. programs offered year year

Nill Nill Nill Nill Nill Nill Nill

Name of Add on /Certificate Course Code (if any) Year of No. of Duration ~ Number  Number of

/Value added programs offering times of course  of Students

offered and online MOOC offered students = completing

programs like SWAYAM, during enrolled = the course

NPTEL etc. programs offered the same in the in the year
year year

Nill Nill Nill Nill Nill Nill Nill



