## No. of Certificate Courses/ No. of Enrolment for Online MOOC Programs SWAYAM, NPTEL etc.

		Year 1 (2021-	-22)				
Sr. No	Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the same year	Duratio n of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year
1.	European Credit Transfer and Accumulation System	2 ECTS	2021-22	1	30 hours	1	1
2.	Fundamentals of digital marketing	Fundamentals of digital marketing	2021-22	1	40 hours	116	116
3.	National Level Lecture Series	National Level Lecture Series	2021-22	1	10 days	1	1
4.	Udemy	PHP for Beginners	2021-22	1	38 hours	1	1
5.	Learn HTML5	Learn HTML5 Programming by building projects	2021-22	1	30 hours	1	1
6.	Microbiology bridge course	Microbiology bridge course	2021-22	1	6 Months	2	2
7.	TCS iON Career Edge	TCS iON Career Edge-Sustainable Development Goals for Educators 2021-22		1	40 days	9	9
8.	TCS iON Career Edge	TCS iON Career Edge-Young professional	2021-22	1	15 days	13	13
9.	NPTEL	Cloud computing	2021-22	1	12 week	3	3
10.	SWAYAM	Fundamental computer systems	2021-22	1	3 months	1	1
11.	SWAYAM	Web based technologies and multimedia applications	2021-22	1	3 months	4	4

12.	Udemy	Java programming for complete beginners	2021-22	1	30 hours	1	1
13.	Udemy	Front End web development ultimate course 2022	2021-22	1	91.5 hours	5	5
14.	Udemy	The Modern java script bootcamp course 2022	2021-22	1	52 hours	1	1
15.	Udemy	Complete python developer in 2022	2021-22	1	30.5 hours	1	1
16.	Udemy	The Complete java script	2021-22	1	69 hours	1	1
17.	Udemy	Complete core java in simple way	2021-22	1	100.5 hours	1	1
18.	Udemy	personal finance	2021-22	1	52 hours	1	1
19.	Udemy	Corporate finance	2021-22	1	163.5 hours	2	2
20.	Mooc	Java Programming masterclass for software Developers	2021-22	1	80.5 hours	1	1
21.	Udemy	Learn python programming masterclass	2021-22	1	65 hours	1	1
22.	Udemy	The complete 2022 web development Bootcamp	2021-22	1	55 hours	7	7
23.	Udemy	THE WEB DEVELOPER Bootcamp 2022	2021-22	1	64 hours	3	3
24.	Udemy	The complete 2020 fullstack web developer course	2021-22	1	67 hours	5	5
25.	Udemy	Best of SEO	2021-22	1	42 hours	3	3
26.	Udemy	The python Bootcamp 2021	2021-22	1	32 hours	6	6
27.	Udemy	Java programming masterclass	2021-22	1	80.5 hours	5	5
28.	Udemy	Project development using java	2021-22	1	45.5 hours	15	15
29.	Mooc	Online Certificate course in Basics in Genomics and Proteomics Batch-II	2021-22	1	30 hours	9	9
30.	Mooc	Online Certificate course in recombinant	2021-22	1	32 hours	2	2

		DNA Batch XVIII					
31.	Mooc	Advance research methodology	2021-22	1	15 days	6	6
32.	Mooc	Faculty development program	2021-22	1	5 days	6	6
33.	Mooc	Certificate course Bio inoculants preparation	2021-22	1	30 hours	32	32
34.	Udemy	Quick book online	2021-22	1	64 hours	3	3

		Year 2 (2020-21)					
	Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the same year	Duratio n of course	Numb er of studen ts enrolle d in the year	Number of Students completi ng the course in the year
1	Cyber security	Cyber security Professional Basic Course	2020-21	1	30 hours	1	1
2	Rotary	Virtual DRTS shiksha	2020-21	1	36 hours	1	1

Year 3 (2019-20)								
Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the same year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year		
CPBFI	Certificate programme in Banking, Finance and Insurance	2019-20	1	15 days	44	44		

Year 4 (2018-19)								
Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the same year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year		
Nill	Nill	Nill	Nill	Nill	Nill	Nill		

	Year 5 (2017-18)					
Name of Add on /Certificate /Value added programs offered and online MOOC programs like SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. programs offered	Course Code (if any)	Year of offering	No. of times offered during the same year	Duration of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Number of Students completing the course in the year
Nill	Nill	Nill	Nill	Nill	Nill	Nill